
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Bellfield Brewery Bohemian Pilsner  330ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Bellfield Brewery, 46 Stanley Place, Edinburgh, City of Edinburgh, UK, EH7 5TB

Supplier Name and Address Bellfield Brewery, 46 Stanley Place, Edinburgh City, UK, EH7 5TB

Ingredients Ingredients: Water, BARLEY Malt, Maize, Yeast and Hops.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Serve chilled

Instructions for use Serve chilled

Alcoholic Strength 4.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 623.7

Fat 0.99

Carbohydrate 9.57

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 148.5

of which saturates 0.3

of which sugars 0.66

Protein 0.99

Salt 0.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Bellfield Brewery Craft Lager  330ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Bellfield Brewery, 46 Stanley Place, Edinburgh, City of Edinburgh, UK, EH7 5TB

Supplier Name and Address Bellfield Brewery, 46 Stanley Place, Edinburgh, City of Edinburgh, UK, EH7 5TB

Ingredients Ingredients: Water, BARLEY Malt, Maize, Hops, Yeast.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store chilled

Instructions for use Serve chilled

Alcoholic Strength 5.2

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 673.3

Fat 0.33

Carbohydrate 10.64

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 161

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0.33

Protein 1.66

Salt 0.33

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Mighty Fine Milk Chocolate Honeycomb Dips 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Mighty Fine Kitchen Ltd, unit 23 / 24 regent trade park, Gosport, hampshire, uk, 
po13 0eq

Supplier Name and Address Mighty Fine Chocolate, unit 23/24 Regent trade park, Barewell lane, Gosport, 
Hampshire, UK, PO13 0eq

Ingredients Honeycomb (61%) - Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey (4%), Raising agent: Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Rice Flour; MILK Chocolate (39%) - Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole
MILK Powder, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin uk

Storage Instructions cool away from sunlight

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1804

Fat 12.4

Carbohydrate 79.3

Fibre 0.7

Energy (kcal) 427

of which saturates 7.7

of which sugars 68.6

Protein 2.9

Salt 0.62

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Reids White Chocolate & Hazelnut Shortbread 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Reids of Caithness, Unit 17, Henderson Street, Thurso, Caithness, Scotland, KW14 
7QU

Supplier Name and Address Reids of Caithness, Unit 17, Henderson Street, Thurso, Caithness, Scotland, KW14 
7QU

Ingredients WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter (MILK, salt),
Sugar, White Chocolate chunks (6%)(sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, whey
powder (MILK), lactose (MILK), emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), vanilla extract),
HAZELNUTS (NUTS) (6%), Cornflour.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements Peanuts Sesame Egg
Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Once opened store in an airtight container.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2327

Fat 32.4

Carbohydrate 59.9

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 557

of which saturates 18

of which sugars 22.6

Protein 5.6

Salt 0.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Savoursmiths Desert Salt and Vinegar Potato Crisps 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Savoursmiths Ltd, College Farm, Grange Road, Duxford, Cambridge, UK, CB224QF

Supplier Name and Address Savoursmiths Ltd, College Farm, Grange Road, Duxford, Cambridge, UK, CB224QF

Ingredients Potato, Desert Salt & Vinegar Flavour (Rice flour, Oryx Desert salt, spirit vinegar 
powder, natural flavouring, sugar, acid (citric acid E330), medium chain triglycerides, 
anti-caking agent (silicon dioxide E551 (non-declarable processing aid)), Sunflower 
Oil.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Milk  Mustard     Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from light.

Instructions for use Store in a cool dry place away from light.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1988

Fat 27

Carbohydrate 53

Fibre 4.1

Energy (kcal) 475

of which saturates 2.3

of which sugars 1.6

Protein 5.9

Salt 3.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Mr Filbert's Salt Crust Peanuts  40g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, Somerset, 
United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Supplier Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Ingredients PEANUTS 93%, thickener: (acacia gum, glucose, Maltose dextrin), sea salt (2.9%), 
rice flour

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Uk

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Snack

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2425

Fat 45.8

Carbohydrate 15

Fibre 6.5

Energy (kcal) 585

of which saturates 5.3

of which sugars 7

Protein 24.9

Salt 2.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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